
                                                     Registered to: Tim Irvine, Tim Irvine RTS

                    2012 Lamar Raider Run - 3/31/2012 8:12:43 PM                     
                             Lamar School, Meridian, MS                              

                                Mixed 1 Mile Walk                         
====================================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                  Pace/M      Time
====================================================================================
  1 Caroline Melancon         F 1 Mil  17 , MS                              16:38.21
  2 Caroline Summers          F 1 Mil  17 , MS                              16:38.81
  3 Laura Rush                F 1 Mil  38 , MS                              16:47.70
  4 Leigh Ann Key             F 1 Mil  45 , MS                              16:49.02
  5 Benjamin Rush             M 1 Mil  41 , MS                              17:48.37

                           Community Mixed 5000 Meter Run                           
====================================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                  Pace/M      Time
====================================================================================
  1 Kyle Adams                M 5K Ov  50 , MS                      6:51.0  21:17.23
  2 Mike Neal                 M 5K Ma  60 , MS                      6:52.8  21:22.93
  3 Christian Futrell         M 5K 0   16 , MS                      7:02.2  21:52.18
  4 Kerri Lagendijk           F 5K Ov  38 , MS                      7:07.9  22:09.71
  5 Isaac Futrell             M 5K 0   18 , MS                      7:10.3  22:17.40
  6 Theresa Vollor            F 5K 30  30 , MS                      7:20.6  22:49.16
  7 Tim Moore                 M 5K 40  49 , MS                      7:54.2  24:33.84
  8 Evelyn Watkins            F 5K 30  31 , MS                      7:56.1  24:39.69
  9 Ed Poole                  M 5K 40  47 , MS                      8:10.3  25:23.68
 10 Ronnie Key                M 5K 50  50 , MS                      8:14.3  25:36.02
 11 Dave Carr                 M 5K 30  35 , MS                      8:22.6  26:01.82
 12 Jonah James               M 5K 0   12 , MS                      8:23.1  26:03.53
 13 Joel Gordy                M 5K 50  55 , MS                      8:29.8  26:24.37
 14 Jennifer Temple           F 5K 30  33 , MS                      8:32.1  26:31.62
 15 Shelby Shull              F 5K 30  32 , MS                      8:32.2  26:31.92
 16 Makenzie Ross             F 5K 0   16 , MS                      8:33.8  26:36.66
 17 Gary James                M 5K 50  50 , MS                      8:34.5  26:38.81
 18 Richard Byers             M 5K 40  45 , MS                      8:35.1  26:40.92
 19 Laura Gerike              F 5K 20  24 , MS                      8:37.0  26:46.61
 20 Christopher Massey        M 5K 20  29 , MS                      8:42.5  27:03.65
 21 Stephanie Gardner         F 5K 20  27 , MS                      8:47.5  27:19.40
 22 Scott Hudson              M 5K 50  54 , MS                      8:59.4  27:56.33
 23 Bill Simmons              M 5K 50  65 , MS                      9:00.9  28:01.04
 24 Parker Dixon              M 5K 0   14 , MS                      9:03.7  28:09.68
 25 Aspen Irvine              F 5K 0   14 , MS                      9:06.8  28:19.39
 26 Matt Shine                M 5K 0   14 , MS                      9:11.6  28:34.28
 27 Kathleen Shine            F 5K Ma  48 , MS                      9:13.2  28:39.32
 28 James Newell              M 5K 50  56 , MS                      9:19.2  28:57.81
 29 HJessica Riu              F 5K 20  28 , MS                      9:24.5  29:14.41
 30 Charles Moore             M 5K 40  46 , MS                      9:39.1  29:59.63
 31 Rob Autry                 M 5K 30  32 , MS                      9:41.5  30:07.07
 32 Allison Autry             F 5K 30  30 , MS                      9:42.7  30:10.83
 33 Robert Glenn              M 5K 50  70 , MS                      9:47.0  30:24.37
 34 Jacklyn Shipp             F 5K 40  43 , MS                      9:48.8  30:29.97
 35 Laura Fridinger           F 5K 20  27 , MS                      9:49.4  30:31.67
 36 Kaiden Jones              M 5K 0   11 , MS                      10:07.  31:28.19
 37 Shelley Whitehead         F 5K 30  30 , MS                      10:09.  31:34.39
 38 Johnny Bellenger          M 5K 30  39 , MS                      10:09.  31:34.70
 39 Leslie Vollor             F 5K 30  30 , MS                      10:11.  31:41.30
 40 Morgan Smith              F 5K 20  21 , MS                      10:31.  32:43.18



 41 Logan Hulvey              F -----  10 , MS                      11:15.  35:00.51
 42 Mellissa Bellenger        F 5K 30  39 , MS                      11:16.  35:02.30
 43 Dawn Blanton              F 5K 40  42 , MS                      11:23.  35:24.80
 44 Beth Whitehead            F 5K 40  44 , MS                      11:27.  35:35.16
 45 Tracie Harris             F 5K 30  30 , MS                      12:25.  38:35.79
 46 Leanne McDonald           F 5K 40  41 , MS                      12:25.  38:37.33



                           Community Mixed 10000 Meter Run                           
====================================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                  Pace/M      Time
====================================================================================
  1 Chris Martin              M 10K O  24 , MS                              41:51.46
  2 Lawrence Welden           M 10K M  45 , MS                              41:51.82
  3 Dusty Weisner             M 10K 0  17 , MS                              43:08.76
  4 Mike Hayes                M 10K 4  41 , MS                              45:51.62
  5 Will Gardner              M 10K 2  28 , MS                              47:51.81
  6 Stephen Wilson            M 10K 3  34 , MS                              47:58.14
  7 Kennedy Smith             F 10K O  29 , MS                              48:17.87
  8 Chad Graham               M 10K 3  36 , MS                              49:28.71
  9 Linden Barefield          F 10K 3  34 , MS                              52:52.34
 10 Rhonda Poole              F 10K M  46 , MS                              53:12.01
 11 Judy Leonard              F 10K 4  48 , MS                              53:54.55
 12 Kimberly Rawson           F 10K 3  30 , MS                              56:40.86
 13 Will Wren                 M 10K 3  35 , MS                              57:55.70
 14 Brian Temple              M 10K 3  39 , MS                              58:39.61
 15 Cris Orr                  F 10K 5  52 , MS                              58:52.44
 16 Nancy Davis               F 10K 2  29 , MS                              59:54.06
 17 Mark Davis                M 10K 3  31 , MS                             1:00:09.2
 18 Missy McElhenney          F 10K 3  35 , MS                             1:02:20.8
 19 Rhonda Bond               F 10K 4  46 , MS                             1:02:56.0
 20 Carley Moore              F 10K 3  31 , MS                             1:05:47.9
 21 April Luke                F 10K 3  37 , MS                             1:07:01.0
 22 Curtis Fancher            M 10K 5  59 , MS                             1:25:03.3

 
                                                      Community Mixed 1 Mile Run                           
====================================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                  Pace/M      Time
====================================================================================
  1 Hamp Judson               M         8   MS
  2 Jax Moore                 M         8   MS
  3 Landon McElroy            M         8   MS
  4 Stone Blanton             M         9   MS
  5 Sam Blanton               M        10   MS
  6 Isabel Price              F         9   MS
  7 Jacob Graham              M        10   MS
  8 Charlie Moore             M         9   MS
  9 Brady Lagendyk            M         6   MS
 10 Howie Judson              M         6   MS
 11 Ava Temple                F         7   MS
 12 Cole Hendricks            M         5   MS
 13 Wyatt Bond                M         5   MS
 14 George Moore              M         7   MS 
 15 Walker Lewis              M         7   MS
 16 Elizabeth Scott Bond      F         8   MS
 17 Reagan Bohl               F         9   MS
 18 Conner Lagendyk           M         4   MS
 19 Robbie Wilson             M         6   MS
 20 Jackson Autry             M         4   MS
 21 Carr Hamilton             M         4   MS
 22 Trey Shull                M         6   MS
 23 Colton Bohl               M         6   MS
 24 Jack Bellenger            M         4   MS
 25 Maggie Moore              F         5   MS
 26 Madison Barefield         F         5   MS
 27 Mitchell Snyder           M         6   MS
 28 Emily Price               F         6   MS
 29 Ella Kate Autry           F         5   MS



5K 0 - 19

                       Community Mixed 5000 Meter Run                        
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Christian Futrell         M 5K 0   16 ,                          21:52.18
  2 Isaac Futrell             M 5K 0   18 ,                          22:17.40
  3 Jonah James               M 5K 0   12 , MS                       26:03.53
  4 Parker Dixon              M 5K 0   14 ,                          28:09.68
  5 Matt Shine                M 5K 0   14 , MS                       28:34.28
  6 Kaiden Jones              M 5K 0   11 ,                          31:28.19

5K 20 - 29

                       Community Mixed 5000 Meter Run                        
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Christopher Massey        M 5K 20  29 , MS                       27:03.65

5K 30 - 39

                       Community Mixed 5000 Meter Run                        
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Dave Carr                 M 5K 30  35 , MS                       26:01.82
  2 Rob Autry                 M 5K 30  32 , MS                       30:07.07
  3 Johnny Bellenger          M 5K 30  39 , MS                       31:34.70

5K 40 - 49

                       Community Mixed 5000 Meter Run                        
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Tim Moore                 M 5K 40  49 , MS                       24:33.84
  2 Ed Poole                  M 5K 40  47 , MS                       25:23.68
  3 Richard Byers             M 5K 40  45 , MS                       26:40.92
  4 Charles Moore             M 5K 40  46 , MS                       29:59.63

5K 50 AND UP

                       Community Mixed 5000 Meter Run                        
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Ronnie Key                M 5K 50  50 ,                          25:36.02
  2 Joel Gordy                M 5K 50  55 , MS                       26:24.37
  3 Gary James                M 5K 50  50 , MS                       26:38.81
  4 Scott Hudson              M 5K 50  54 ,                          27:56.33
  5 Bill Simmons              M 5K 50  65 , MS                       28:01.04
  6 James Newell              M 5K 50  56 , MS                       28:57.81
  7 Robert Glenn              M 5K 50  70 ,                          30:24.37

10K 0 - 19



                       Community Mixed 5000 Meter Run                        
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Dusty Weisner             M 10K 0  17 , MS                       43:08.76

10K 20 - 29

                       Community Mixed 5000 Meter Run                        
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Will Gardner              M 10K 2  28 , MS                       47:51.81

10K 30 - 39

                       Community Mixed 5000 Meter Run                        
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Stephen Wilson            M 10K 3  34 , MS                       47:58.14
  2 Chad Graham               M 10K 3  36 ,                          49:28.71
  3 Will Wren                 M 10K 3  35 , MS                       57:55.70
  4 Brian Temple              M 10K 3  39 ,                          58:39.61
  5 Mark Davis                M 10K 3  31 , MS                      1:00:09.2

10K 40 - 49

                       Community Mixed 5000 Meter Run                        
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Mike Hayes                M 10K 4  41 , MS                       45:51.62

10K 50 AND UP

                       Community Mixed 5000 Meter Run                        
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Curtis Fancher            M 10K 5  59 , MS                      1:25:03.3

1 MILE WALK 1ST OVERALL

                       Community Mixed 5000 Meter Run                        
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Benjamin Rush             M 1 Mil  41 , MS                       17:48.37

5K OVERALL

                       Community Mixed 5000 Meter Run                        
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Kyle Adams                M 5K Ov  50 , MS                       21:17.23



5K MASTERS

                       Community Mixed 5000 Meter Run                        
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Mike Neal                 M 5K Ma  60 , MS                       21:22.93

10K OVERALL

                       Community Mixed 5000 Meter Run                        
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Chris Martin              M 10K O  24 ,                          41:51.46

10K MASTERS

                       Community Mixed 5000 Meter Run                        
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Lawrence Welden           M 10K M  45 ,                          41:51.82

5K 0 - 19

                       Community Mixed 5000 Meter Run                        
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Makenzie Ross             F 5K 0   16 , MS                       26:36.66
  2 Aspen Irvine              F 5K 0   14 , MS                       28:19.39

5K 20 - 29

                       Community Mixed 5000 Meter Run                        
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Laura Gerike              F 5K 20  24 , MS                       26:46.61
  2 Stephanie Gardner         F 5K 20  27 , MS                       27:19.40
  3 HJessica Riu              F 5K 20  28 ,                          29:14.41
  4 Laura Fridinger           F 5K 20  27 ,                          30:31.67
  5 Morgan Smith              F 5K 20  21 , MS                       32:43.18

5K 30 - 39

                       Community Mixed 5000 Meter Run                        
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Theresa Vollor            F 5K 30  30 ,                          22:49.16
  2 Evelyn Watkins            F 5K 30  31 , MS                       24:39.69
  3 Jennifer Temple           F 5K 30  33 ,                          26:31.62
  4 Shelby Shull              F 5K 30  32 , MS                       26:31.92
  5 Allison Autry             F 5K 30  30 , MS                       30:10.83
  6 Shelley Whitehead         F 5K 30  30 ,                          31:34.39



  7 Leslie Vollor             F 5K 30  30 , MS                       31:41.30
  8 Mellissa Bellenger        F 5K 30  39 , MS                       35:02.30
  9 Tracie Harris             F 5K 30  30 ,                          38:35.79

5K 40 - 49

                       Community Mixed 5000 Meter Run                        
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Jacklyn Shipp             F 5K 40  43 , MS                       30:29.97
  2 Beth Whitehead            F 5K 40  44 , MS                       35:35.16
  3 Leanne McDonald           F 5K 40  41 ,                          38:37.33

10K 20 - 29

                       Community Mixed 5000 Meter Run                        
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Nancy Davis               F 10K 2  29 , MS                       59:54.06

10K 30 - 39

                       Community Mixed 5000 Meter Run                        
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Linden Barefield          F 10K 3  34 , MS                       52:52.34
  2 Kimberly Rawson           F 10K 3  30 , MS                       56:45.40
  3 Missy McElhenney          F 10K 3  35 , MS                      1:02:20.8
  4 Carley Moore              F 10K 3  31 , MS                      1:05:54.5
  5 April Luke                F 10K 3  37 , MS                      1:07:01.0

10K 40 - 49

                       Community Mixed 5000 Meter Run                        
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Judy Leonard              F 10K 4  48 , MS                       53:54.55
  2 Rhonda Bond               F 10K 4  46 ,                         1:02:56.0

10K 50 AND UP

                       Community Mixed 5000 Meter Run                        
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Cris Orr                  F 10K 5  52 , MS                       58:52.44

1 MILE WALK 1ST OVERALL

                       Community Mixed 5000 Meter Run                        
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================



  1 Caroline Melancon         F 1 Mil  17 ,                          16:38.21

1 MILE WALK 2ND OVERALL

                       Community Mixed 5000 Meter Run                        
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Caroline Summers          F 1 Mil  17 ,                          16:38.81

1 MILE WALK 3RD OVERALL

                       Community Mixed 5000 Meter Run                        
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Laura Rush                F 1 Mil  38 , MS                       16:47.70

5K OVERALL

                       Community Mixed 5000 Meter Run                        
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Kerri Lagendijk           F 5K Ov  38 , MS                       22:09.71

5K MASTERS

                       Community Mixed 5000 Meter Run                        
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Kathleen Shine            F 5K Ma  48 , MS                       28:39.32

10K OVERALL

                       Community Mixed 10000 Meter Run                        
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Kennedy Smith             F 10K O  29 , MS                       48:17.87

10K MASTERS

                       Community Mixed 10000 Meter Run                        
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Rhonda Poole              F 10K M  46 , MS                       53:12.01


